Body Material Inlet End Outlet End Outlet End Seal Panel
PVC 1/4 MNPT 1/4 FNPT 1/4 Barb Buna-N ENP HEX
Material Options
Gray PVC (Standard),
White PVC, Black Polypropylene, White Polypropylene, Black Nylon, White Nylon, MakroBlend, Black PVDF (Kynar®)
Seal Options Buna-N, Ethylene Propylene, Fluoroelastomer (Viton®)
End Options
1/8, 1/4 Male and Female NPT 3/8

Contact Customer Service at (651) 653-0599  |  FAX (651) 653-0989  |  info@specialtymfg.com
The Specialty Mfg. Co. will quote alternate materials or customize our standard products when quantities ensure competitively pricing.
Example of how to order:
Part Number  PVC 326-4M4F4B-B,PNL,ENP HEX
The handle will lie over the open port when the valve is in the Full Open position. SMC Part Numbers are a
description of the valve as read left to right, Inlet to Outlet to Outlet.
Example: PVC 326-4M4F4B-B,PNL,ENP HEX = 1/4 MNPT Inlet x 1/4 FNPT Outlet x 1/4 Barb Outlet
Specifications:
Configure
your exact valve
Maximum Operating Pressure — 125 psi Maximum Operating Temperature — 140°F Ball Through Hole Diameter — .312
 .78
 2° (2)
 R.078
 .41
 2.5° (2)
 1.000
SECTIO
N
 A-A
 R.06 (6)
.152
.139
 45°
 R.12 (2)
 90° .235
.228
.374
.370
 .219 (2)
 .109
 .156
 .188
.184 (TYP)
.255
.252
 .03 (2)
.03 (2)
R.03
ARO
U
N
D
 .219 (2)  22.5°
SECTIO
N
 B-B  .063
 2° (2)
 .187 (2)
 .218 (2) H
AN
DLE, 3 W
AY
A
B
B
A
1180160
 1180204
1180203
1180202
1180201
1180069
1180068
1180066
1180063
1180062
1180061
1180060
PART N
O
.